

New Castle Harley-Davidson Inventory as of below date and time, if not in list below we would have to

Order ----- Use Ctrl F to bring up a search box

11/14/2019

3:17:40PM

<u>VendorCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemName</u>	<u>OnHandQty</u>
HD	10238	CLAMP, HOSE	1.00
HD	11104Y	O-RING, SLIDER TUBE	1.00
HD	17608-00Y	GASKET, PUSH ROD COVER	2.00
HD	17649-02	GASKET, PUSHROD TUBE	1.00
HD	25352-00YA	GASKET, PRIMARY COVER	2.00
HD	25377-03A	GASKET, CLUTCH COVER	7.00
HD	25378-02B	GASKET, PRIMARY COVER	2.00
HD	26358-02A	FITTING, INLET, OIL PUMP	1.00
HD	27443-00Y	COUPLER, MANIFOLD	2.00
HD	32341-00YA	TIMER COVER	1.00
HD	33812-96Y	SHIFT ROD	1.00
HD	34819-03A	GASKET, INSPECTION COVER	7.00
HD	38613-03C	CABLE, CLUTCH CONTROL	1.00
HD	41823-98Y	ROD, BRAKE LINK, 4.62"	1.00
HD	45197-97Y	FRONT BRAKE HOSE, M2	1.00
HD	46043-97Y	SEAL, DUST	1.00
HD	46140-99Y	O-RING SET	1.00
HD	63579-06	FITTING, JIFFY TITE	1.00
HD	72062-94Y	INSL. SLEEVE, MALE BULLET	4.00
HD	A04010.24CVB	SCREW, M4-.7X10, HEX HD,	1.00
HD	A0516.5CSS	SCREW, SOCKET HEAD	9.00
HD	A06010.3CSS	SCREW,M6X10,BUTTONHEAD AL	2.00
HD	A0618.3CSS	SCREW, M6 X 18,BUTTON ALL	9.00
HD	A0620.5CZB	SCREW, FSCS, M6X1.0X20 ZI	1.00
HD	A08030.2CVB	SCREW,M8-1.25X30SHCS,CLAS	1.00
HD	A1025.5CZ	SCREW, REAR BRAKE ROTOR	24.00
HD	AA0404.11CVB	SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 TRUSS TO	2.00
HD	AA0404.11CZB	SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2 TRUSS	2.00
HD	AA0404.3CBBL	SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2 BHCS	2.00
HD	AA0404.3CZ	HEX HEAD SOCKET HEADSCREW	3.00
HD	AA0404.5CZB	SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2 FLTHD	5.00
HD	AA0405.21CZ	SCREW, 1/4-20 X 5/8 HEX F	9.00
HD	AA0405.2CXZB	SCREW, SHCS, 1/4-20X5/8 W	8.00
HD	AA0406.11CXVB	SCREW, 1/4-20X3/4 TRUSS T	3.00
HD	AA0406.11CXZB	SCREW, 1/4-20X3/4 TRUSSTO	1.00
HD	AA0406.21CJXZB	SCREW, 1/4-20X3/4 HWH, TH	1.00
HD	AA0406.21CRZ	SCREW, 1/4-20X3/4 THRD CU	8.00
HD	AA0406.2CBZ	SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, C	4.00
HD	AA0408.11CDBL	SCREW, TORX 1/4-20 X 1.0	7.00
HD	AA0408.3CZ	SCREW, CAP HEAD	4.00
HD	AA0412.3CZ	SCREW, 1/4X20X1 1/2 SHCS	1.00
HD	AA0420.2CBBL	SCREW, TAIL LAMP/TURN SIG	1.00
HD	AA0507.2CZB	SCREW, SHCS, GR8, 5/16-18	3.00
HD	AA0508.2CXZB	SCREW, SHCS, GR8, 5/16-18	2.00
HD	AA0508.2CZB	SCREW, SHCS, GR8, 5/16-18	3.00
HD	AA0508.5CZ	SCREW, FLAT HEAD ALLEN, C	3.00
HD	AA0512.1CUZ	SCREW, 5/16X18X 1 1/2 HEX	2.00
HD	AA0520.2CXZB	SCREW, SHCS, GR8, 5/16-18	1.00
HD	AA0522.9FZ	STUD, AXLE ADJUSTER	5.00
HD	AA0608.2CXZB	SCREW, SHCS, GR8, 3/8-16X	4.00
HD	AA0609.11CXZB	SCREW, GR8, 3/8-16X1-1/8,	1.00
HD	AA0612.1CZ	BOLT, TIE BAR/LOWER FRAME	1.00
HD	AA0614.1CXAZ	SCREW	3.00
HD	AN0604.2CZ	SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2 SHCS	1.00
HD	AN1004.21FRZB	SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2	5.00
HD	AN1004.3FSS	SCREW, PETCOCK	3.00
HD	AN1005.3FSS	SCREW, BSCS, 10-32X5/8, S	1.00
HD	AN1006.17TSS	SCREW, SET	17.00
HD	AN1006.2CXZB	SCREW, GR8, SHCS, 10-24X3	1.00
HD	B0510.1BL	WASHER, M5 X 10, FLAT, BL	1.00
HD	B0613.1Z	WASHER, 6MM X 13MM STD, Z	10.00
HD	B0800.4Z	WASHER, M8, EXTERNAL STAR	5.00

New Castle Harley-Davidson Inventory as of below date and time, if not in list below we would have to

Order ----- Use Ctrl F to bring up a search box

11/14/2019

3:17:40PM

<u>VendorCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemName</u>	<u>OnHandQty</u>
HD	B0814.1BL	WASHER, FLAT, BLK, M8X14	2.00
HD	B0816.2BL	WASHER, M8 X 16, HARDENED	1.00
HD	BA0308.1BL	WASHER, FLAT, 3/16 X 1/2,	4.00
HD	BA0409.1BL	WASHER, STEEL, RIF	3.00
HD	BA0409.6BL	WASHER, WEAR,FUEL CELL CO	10.00
HD	BA0412.6	WASHER, NYLON	12.00
HD	BA0509.6	WASHER, NYLON FLAT, 5/16X	16.00
HD	BA0509.8Z	WASHER, LOCK	3.00
HD	BA0613.2Z	WASHER, 3/8 X 13/16 FW HA	5.00
HD	BA0613.3Z	WASHER	1.00
HD	BA0706.9	WASHER, ALUM. CRUSH	4.00
HD	BA0714.3Z	WASHER, 7/16X7/8, THICK	8.00
HD	C0028.02A8A	THREAD REDUCER, FRAME, W/	1.00
HD	C0148.T	COTTER PIN	3.00
HD	C0161.K	O-RING, 1/2 ID X 5/8 OD,	5.00
HD	C0188.3AA	BUSHING, TOP HAT	3.00
HD	C0214.9	GROMMET, REAR FENDER	4.00
HD	C0230.T	FASTNER, TREE-SPLINED	6.00
HD	C0234.TA	CLEVIS PIN 1/4 X 1 1/4 Z	1.00
HD	C0235.02A8	PIN, FOOTPEG	1.00
HD	C0255.02A8	WEAR PEG, RIDER	1.00
HD	C0520.02A8	RIVET, 3/16 X 1/2, STEEL,	1.00
HD	C1200.K	CABLE KIT,IDLE ADJUSTMENT	2.00
HD	CA0004.9A7	SCREW, 5/16, SPROCKET MOU	3.00
HD	CA0005.9A7	SCREW, 5/16, BRAKE ROTOR	5.00
HD	CA0012.02A8	SCREW, SHOULDER, 1/4-20X.	1.00
HD	CA0015.02A8	BOLT, 5/16-18X1-1/4, GR 8	4.00
HD	CA0016.02A8	SCREW, GR8, SHCS, 5/16-18	1.00
HD	CA0018.02A8	SCREW, SHOULDER, 1/4-20,	2.00
HD	CA0023.1AM	SCREW, M6 X 1.0 X 14, T30	1.00
HD	CA0030.1AMA	SCREW, SHOULDER, M6 BODYW	1.00
HD	CA0037.1AM	SCREW, DISTANCE ASSY	4.00
HD	CB0002.T	WASHER, FLAT, .320X.485X.	2.00
HD	CB0003.T	STARWASHER	2.00
HD	CB0006.02A8	WASHER, SQUARE, .315X.530	8.00
HD	CB0008.02A8	WASHER, FLAT, .187X.625X.	1.00
HD	CB0009.02A8	WASHER, FLAT, NYLON, .200	4.00
HD	CB0016.3AA	ISOLATING WASHER	1.00
HD	CD0007.02A8	NUT, 10-32, LH THREAD, BR	1.00
HD	CF0007.1AMA	O-RING DIN 3771-45X2-N	1.00
HD	CF0014.1AM	O-RING, FUEL PUMP	1.00
HD	CF0023.1AM	O-RING, DIN 3771-17X2-N,	1.00
HD	CJ0001.1AM	RING, SEALING, 6X10	3.00
HD	CN0011.1AM	HOSE CLAMP, 25MM	1.00
HD	D0500.12CCBL	NUT, M5X0.8, FLANGE,CLS 8	2.00
HD	D0600.2CBL	NUT, M6 X 1 NYLOCK BLACK	1.00
HD	D0600.2CZ	NUT, M6X1, NYLOCK ZINC	1.00
HD	D0800.4FZ	NUT, JAM, M8 X 1.00 ZINC	2.00
HD	D1000.4FZ	NUT, M10, THIN, JAM	1.00
HD	DA0400.1FZ	NUT, 1/4-28, STD., ZINC	3.00
HD	DA0400.2CZ	LOCKNUT	1.00
HD	DA0400.2FZ	NUT, LOCK, 1/4-28, HEX NY	1.00
HD	DA0400.4CZ	NUT, JAM, BRAKE PEDAL STO	2.00
HD	DA0400.8CZ	NUT, JAM, 1/4-20, NYLON I	2.00
HD	DA0500.10CZ	NUT MUFFLER MOUNT 5/16X1	1.00
HD	DA0500.12FZ	NUT, HEADER 5/16X24, Z+	4.00
HD	DA0600.10CZ	NUT FOOTREST BRACKET, 3/	6.00
HD	DA0600.11CZ	NUT, 3/8X16 FLEXLOCK JAM	1.00
HD	DA0600.13CZ	NUT, 3/8-16 OVAL HEAD	8.00
HD	DA0600.2CZ	LOCK NUT,FRT. ISOLATOR MN	9.00
HD	DA0700.4FZ	JAM NUT	4.00
HD	DN1000.2FZ	NUT, 10-32 NYLOCK	7.00

New Castle Harley-Davidson Inventory as of below date and time, if not in list below we would have to

Order ----- Use Ctrl F to bring up a search box

11/14/2019

3:17:40PM

<u>VendorCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemName</u>	<u>OnHandQty</u>
HD	DN1000.4FZB	NUT, 10-32 JAM	3.00
HD	E0002.02A8A	BEARING, STEERING ARM	1.00
HD	E0004.02A8B	BEARING, FRONT WHEEL	4.00
HD	E0005.02A8B	WHEEL BEARING, REAR	4.00
HD	E0041.T	BEARING	2.00
HD	EA0002.5AK	DUST SEAL,WHL BRNG,62X30X	1.00
HD	F0101.1AM	SEAL, VALVE STEM	7.00
HD	F0122.1AM	COTTER, VALVE	1.00
HD	G0313.8	VALVE STEM, CAST	4.00
HD	H0203.02A8	SWITCH, BRAKE LIGHT/BANJO	1.00
HD	H0300.02A8	BRAKE PAD SET, CALIPER	1.00
HD	H0300.8A	BRAKE PADS, FRONT	2.00
HD	H0301.T	BRAKE PAD SET, REAR	1.00
HD	H0405.9B	BANJO BOLT	3.00
HD	H0412.01A0	CRUSH WASHER	2.00
HD	H0506.02A8B	BUSHING, DRIVE, FRONT ROT	4.00
HD	J0115.02A8	WASHER, FORK	1.00
HD	J0116.02A8	CENTER BOLT, FORK	1.00
HD	J8126.3AK	OIL SEAL STOPPER RING	2.00
HD	J8127.3AK	OIL SEAL, FORK	3.00
HD	J8128.3AK	SEAL SPACER, FORK	2.00
HD	J8138.3A8	SLIDE BUSHING, FORK	1.00
HD	J8140.02A8	GUIDE BUSHING, FORK	1.00
HD	J8146.3AK	FORK SEAT, RUBBER	2.00
HD	J9147.02A8	O-RING SET, FORK	1.00
HD	K0158.02A8	SPACER, SWINGARM BEARING	1.00
HD	L0160.02A8	MOUNT, CENTER TIEBAR	2.00
HD	L0203.1AA	PLATE, EXTENSION, SPRING,	1.00
HD	L0900.8	FAIRING MOUNT STABILIZER K	1.00
HD	M0041.1AME	RADIATOR OUTLET DUCT, RIG	1.00
HD	M0129.T	REFLECTOR, AMBER FORK LEG	1.00
HD	M0300.1AAYBQ	PAINT, T/UP, BRUSH, MAGNE	1.00
HD	M0300.4AJYBX	PAINT, T/UP, BRUSH, HERO	1.00
HD	M0300.YBD	PAINT, T/UP, BRUSH-IN-LID	1.00
HD	M0333.9	RUBBER PAD	1.00
HD	M0603.4	WASHER, 10 NYLON BLACK	12.00
HD	M0649.01A3	GROMMET, DASH PANEL	3.00
HD	M0662.TMAW	FRONT FENDER, ARCTIC WHIT	1.00
HD	M0703.02A8	WELL NUT, 10-32 X .665 (Q	5.00
HD	M0704.02A8	GROMMET, BODYWORK, SPECIA	2.00
HD	M0730.T	DECAL, FUEL TANK COVER	1.00
HD	M0766.02A8	DECAL, TAIL VENT, SILVER/	1.00
HD	N0010.02A8	PLUG, CLIP ON, HANDLEBAR	2.00
HD	N0050.K	HANDLEBAR GRIP, LEFT	3.00
HD	N0051.K	HANDLEBAR GRIP W/SLEEVE R	3.00
HD	N0053.K	PLUG, HANDLEBAR	1.00
HD	N0095.02A8	PASSENGER FOOTPEG MOUNT K	1.00
HD	N0104.TA	CLUTCH LEVER	5.00
HD	N0161.01A1A	MIRROR, ROUND, 4.5 INCH	2.00
HD	N0162.02A8	MIRROR, RIGHT	2.00
HD	N0307.KA	THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE	1.00
HD	N0308.KA	IDLE CONTROL CABLE	3.00
HD	N0425.02A8	E RING, FOOTPEG, STAINLES	1.00
HD	N0501.MA	BRAKE LEVER	2.00
HD	N0501.TA	BRAKE PEDAL	4.00
HD	N0502.T	FOOTPEG, FRONT	6.00
HD	N0507.01A1A	ROD END, MALE, RH THREAD,	1.00
HD	N0553.02A8	FOOTPEG, PASSENGER, RH	1.00
HD	N0601.KA	SHIFT PEDAL ASSEMBLY, X1	1.00
HD	N0601.TA	SHIFT PEDAL	1.00
HD	N0606.02A8A	ROD END, MALE, LH THREAD,	1.00
HD	N0617.01A1A	ROD ASSY, SHIFT LINKAGE	1.00

New Castle Harley-Davidson Inventory as of below date and time, if not in list below we would have to

Order ----- Use Ctrl F to bring up a search box

11/14/2019

3:17:40PM

<u>VendorCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemCode</u>	<u>PriceBookItemName</u>	<u>OnHandQty</u>
HD	O0612.K	PLUG, SWINGARM	1.00
HD	P0028.02A8	O-RING, INLET, FUEL INJEC	1.00
HD	P0029.02A8	O-RING, OUTLET, FUEL INJE	1.00
HD	P0135.KB	FILTER, FUEL IN LINE	1.00
HD	P0138.K	SENSOR, INTAKE AIR TEMPER	1.00
HD	P0198.02A8	O-RING, BANJO STUD, FUEL	1.00
HD	P0228.02A8	O-RING, FUEL CAP RETAININ	1.00
HD	P0229.02A8	O-RING, FUEL CELL VENT	1.00
HD	P0278.1AM	SENSOR, TEMPERATURE	1.00
HD	P0851.02A8	DUCT, INTAKE	1.00
HD	P1278.K	SENSOR KIT, HEAD TEMPERAT	1.00
HD	Q0091.1AM	SEALING RING, 12X18	3.00
HD	Q0092.1AM	RING, SEALING	2.00
HD	Q0115.0	HOSE CLAMP	3.00
HD	Q1064.1AM	OIL FILTER WITH O-RING KI	3.00
HD	R0008.1AM	GASKET	1.00
HD	S0127.G	HEADER CLAMP	1.00
HD	X0073.1AM	VALVE, VENT	1.00
HD	X0087.1AM	SLEEVE	1.00
HD	Y0016.T	FUSE, 7.5 AMP	7.00
HD	Y0023.02A8	FUSE, 30 AMP	12.00
HD	Y0025.1AM	BULB, HEADLIGHT, HE 12V 3	1.00
HD	Y0039.K	LENS, OUTER TURN SIGNAL	2.00
HD	Y0040.K	INNER TURN SIGNAL LENS	5.00
HD	Y0041.K	SCREW, TURN SIGNAL LENS	20.00
HD	Y0042.K	BULB, TURN SIGNAL	18.00
HD	Y0056.02A8	TERMINAL, 14 GA	2.00
HD	Y0083.1AM	CONNECTOR, 2-PIN, BLACK,	9.00
HD	Y0132.02A8	PLUG, BLACK	2.00
HD	Y0135.02A8	TERMINAL, (5.0-3.0 MM CAB	1.00
HD	Y0148.1AD	BULB, HEADLIGHT, 55 W H7	2.00
HD	Y0152.1AMA	ECM, BLANK	1.00
HD	Y0204.01A3	SPARK PLUG WIRE, 90 DEGRE	1.00
HD	Y0204.02A8C	SPARK PLUG WIRE	2.00
HD	Y0300.T	IGNITION COIL	1.00
HD	Y0302.9	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1.00
HD	Y0302.T	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1.00
HD	Y0427.5AA	HDLT,HIGH BEAM,EUR/AUS/EN	1.00
HD	Y0503A.9	LENS, TURN SIGNAL	1.00
HD	Y0504.9	TURN SIGNAL, LH REAR, RH	2.00
HD	Y0505.9	CABLE, SPEEDOMETER	1.00
HD	Y0621.MD	FLASHER, TURN SIGNAL	1.00
HD	Y0732.T/9035	IGNITION KEY	1.00
HD	Y0800.02A8	SIDESTAND SWITCH	1.00
HD	Y0800.T	SIDESTAND SWITCH	3.00
HD	Y0802.T	SIDESTAND SWITCH	3.00